
                             U.S. SKI & SNOWBOARD                               
 
                            2021 RUSS READ MEMORIAL                              
 
                            NAT RACE CODE No. U0310                              
MBSEF                                                           JANUARY 13, 2021 
Mt. Bachelor                                                                PNSA 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
                             S L A L O M     M E N                               
                                OFFICIAL RESULTS                                 
 
JURY                                          TECHNICAL DATA 
 
TD               Wardrop, Karl        (USA)   COURSE                 ED'S GARDEN 
REFEREE          Green, McKenzie      (USA)   START                       2097 M 
CHIEF OF RACE    Eriksson, Nils       (USA)   FINISH                      1962 M 
                                              VERTICAL DROP                135 M 
                                               
                                              HOMOLOG.Nr.            11871/11/15 
 
 
                 1st RUN                          2nd RUN 
COURSE SETTER    Green, Brandon       (USA)       Barrow, Geoffrey     (USA) 
FORERUNNERS  -A-                              -A-  
             -B-                              -B-  
             -C-                              -C-  
             -D-                              -D-  
             -E-                              -E-  
 
GATES/DIR CHANGES   48/(46)                              /() 
START TIME       13:00                            14:00 
WEATHER: CLEAR, SUNNY         SNOW: FIRM OVER SOFT PACK   TEMP. S:  0 C F:  0 C 
-----------------------    UNOFFICIAL PENALTY  116.49    ----------------------- 
                                                                          F=730 
 PL BIB  NAT     COMPETITOR---------------------   TIME    TIME    TOTAL    RACE 
     Nr  Nr      SURNAME+NAME             NAT/YR  1stRUN  2ndRUN    TIME  POINTS 
 
  1  24 P6687456 Sickler, Thomas          USA/03   41.14   43.97 1:25.11    0.00 
  2  45 P6726052 Wells, Peyton            USA/05   42.91   44.27 1:27.18   17.75 
  3  18 P6718042 Parsons, Timothy         USA/04   42.85   44.75 1:27.60   21.36 
  4  35 P6811504 Kitt, Aksel              USA/05   43.40   45.18 1:28.58   29.76 
  5  29 P6566328 Brown, Levi              USA/04   40.32   49.59 1:29.91   41.17 
  6  52 P6853930 Kling, Henry             USA/05   44.07   46.54 1:30.61   47.17 
  7  33 P6857836 Howell, Tyler            USA/06   44.73   46.95 1:31.68   56.35 
  8  50 P6795103 Kenyon, Ian              USA/05   45.72   46.49 1:32.21   60.90 
  9  37 X6543441 McCourtie, Christian     USA/04   50.86   41.91 1:32.77   65.70 
 10  49 P6762297 Goodbody, Stuart         USA/04   48.03   45.16 1:33.19   69.30 
 11  34 P6943951 Kafka, Matthew           USA/08   47.37   47.95 1:35.32   87.57 
 12  28 P6965001 Andyke, Carson           USA/07   47.89   47.63 1:35.52   89.29 
 13  15 P6856410 Kramis, Ethan            USA/05   48.69   49.08 1:37.77  108.59 
 14  14 P6900490 Kirchmeier, Cooper       USA/07   50.14   50.58 1:40.72  133.89 
 15  10 P6856610 Gentry, Jack             USA/05   49.97   50.86 1:40.83  134.83 
 
 
13-01-21 / Mt. Bachelor             LIST: NLM1321              U0310     SM8 / 1 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING                            TAG-Heuer 520 TIMING



 
                              U.S. SKI & SNOWBOARD                               
 
                            2021 RUSS READ MEMORIAL                              
 
                            NAT RACE CODE No. U0310                              
MBSEF                                                           JANUARY 13, 2021 
Mt. Bachelor                                                                PNSA 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 PL BIB  NAT     COMPETITOR---------------------   TIME    TIME    TOTAL    RACE 
     Nr  Nr      SURNAME+NAME             NAT/YR  1stRUN  2ndRUN    TIME  POINTS 
 
 16  22 P6931374 Schock, Preston          USA/05   49.91   51.32 1:41.23  138.26 
 17   9 P6688245 Farwig, Jake             USA/04   41.92 1:00.66 1:42.58  149.84 
 18  47 P6866642 Barrow, James            USA/06   51.27   52.47 1:43.74  159.79 
 19  26 P6901077 Vrbata, Peter            USA/06   51.92   52.26 1:44.18  163.57 
 20  32 P7023701 Herion, William          USA/08   52.61   52.11 1:44.72  168.20 
 21  31 P7029306 Fritsch, Winter          USA/08   53.16   52.68 1:45.84  177.80 
 22  25 P6822844 Sickler, Lukas           USA/05   52.84   53.30 1:46.14  180.38 
 23  17 P6887340 Parsons, Leo             USA/06   52.95   53.61 1:46.56  183.98 
 24  58 P6959666 Welch, Lars              USA/07   52.93   54.56 1:47.49  191.96 
 25  23 P6884380 Porter, Jack             USA/06   54.35   53.62 1:47.97  196.07 
 26  16 P7042766 Lujan, Beckett           USA/07   52.60   57.12 1:49.72  211.08 
 27   8 P6912359 Fagan, Alexander         USA/05   55.97   54.29 1:50.26  215.71 
 28  40 P7000788 Shanno, Theo             USA/07   55.20   55.70 1:50.90  221.20 
 29  42 P7051534 Strohlein, Jonas         USA/08   54.70   56.21 1:50.91  221.29 
 30  27 P6822597 Ward, Michael            USA/05 1:00.48   50.54 1:51.02  222.23 
 31  53 P6963833 Oellrich, Paul           USA/07   59.15   53.37 1:52.52  235.10 
 32  36 P6951251 Kling, Tober             USA/07   57.60   58.57 1:56.17  266.41 
 33   4 P7018328 Myagkov, Styopa          USA/08 1:03.48   54.96 1:58.44  285.88 
 34  56 P6486788 Sullivan, Porter         USA/06 1:05.04 1:00.04 2:05.08  342.83 
 35  11 P7016947 Gentry, Liam             USA/08 1:02.34 1:03.07 2:05.41  345.66 
 36   2 P7041920 Hasselbach, Clark        USA/07 1:02.28 1:04.40 2:06.68  356.55 
 37  12  7051836 Hunter, Victor           USA/08 1:05.82 1:06.16 2:11.98  402.01 
 38   5 P7058964 Lahti, Charlie           USA/08 1:10.95 1:13.52 2:24.47  509.14 
 
NOT PERMITTED TO START 1st RUN 
 
DID NOT START 1st RUN 
 
DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN 
     51 P6795118 Kenyon, Thomas           USA/05 
     43 P6800184 Ullrich, Soren           USA/05 
      6 P6931012 Atkin, Nick              USA/05 
      3 P6726102 Shays, Kai               USA/06 
     30 P7006087 Ferguson, Joe            USA/07 
     19 P7011573 Petkun, Fritz            USA/08 
     57 P7055171 Tansey, Jack             USA/08 
 
DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN 
      1 P6758549 Garcia, Lucas            USA/06   Gate   50 
     20 P7036572 Petkun, Walter           USA/07   Gate   50 
     39 P7012168 Mullen, Jack             USA/08   Gate   49 
 
 
13-01-21 / Mt. Bachelor             LIST: NLM1321              U0310     SM8 / 2 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING                            TAG-Heuer 520 TIMING



 
                              U.S. SKI & SNOWBOARD                               
 
                            2021 RUSS READ MEMORIAL                              
 
                            NAT RACE CODE No. U0310                              
MBSEF                                                           JANUARY 13, 2021 
Mt. Bachelor                                                                PNSA 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 PL BIB  NAT     COMPETITOR---------------------   TIME    TIME    TOTAL    RACE 
     Nr  Nr      SURNAME+NAME             NAT/YR  1stRUN  2ndRUN    TIME  POINTS 
 
NOT PERMITTED TO START 2nd RUN 
 
DID NOT START 2nd RUN 
 
DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN 
     41 P6274459 Spadaro, Jackson         USA/03 
     38 P7028333 Messinger, Grant         USA/08 
 
DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN 
 
                                                TECHNICAL DELEGATE 
 
                                                Wardrop, Karl        (USA) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
13-01-21 / Mt. Bachelor             LIST: NLM1321              U0310     SM8 / 3 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING                            TAG-Heuer 520 TIMING



 
                              U.S. SKI & SNOWBOARD                               
 
                            2021 RUSS READ MEMORIAL                              
 
                            NAT RACE CODE No. U0310                              
MBSEF                                                           JANUARY 13, 2021 
Mt. Bachelor                                                                PNSA 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                             S L A L O M     M E N                               
                            NAT PENALTY CALCULATION                              
 
 THE BEST 10 AT FINISH: 
 
  RACE    BIB    CODE   COMPETITOR                      NAT   BEST 5      RACE 
 RESULT   NR.           SURNAME+NAME                 POINTS             POINTS 
 
     1     24 P6687456  Sickler, Thomas              112.34   112.34      0.00 
     2     45 P6726052  Wells, Peyton                165.99 
     3     18 P6718042  Parsons, Timothy             152.12   152.12     21.36 
     4     35 P6811504  Kitt, Aksel                  194.33 
     5     29 P6566328  Brown, Levi                  151.75   151.75     41.17 
     6     52 P6853930  Kling, Henry                 173.96 
     7     33 P6857836  Howell, Tyler                261.83 
     8     50 P6795103  Kenyon, Ian                  207.18 
     9     37 X6543441  McCourtie, Christian         133.76   133.76     65.70 
    10     49 P6762297  Goodbody, Stuart             141.18   141.18     69.30 
 
 THE BEST 5 AT START: 
 
     1     24 P6687456  Sickler, Thomas              112.34 
  DNF2     41 P6274459  Spadaro, Jackson             132.25 
     9     37 X6543441  McCourtie, Christian         133.76 
    10     49 P6762297  Goodbody, Stuart             141.18 
     5     29 P6566328  Brown, Levi                  151.75 
 
TOTALS                                              -------- 
(B)  NAT POINTS OF BEST 5 AT START                   671.28  -------- 
(A)  NAT POINTS OF BEST 5 TO FINISH IN TOP 10                 691.15   -------- 
(C)  RACE POINTS OF CORRESPONDING COMPETITORS                           197.53 
 
CALCULATED PENALTY  691.15 + 671.28 - 197.53 : 10  =                    116.490 
                      (A)      (B)      (C) 
 
ROUNDED                                                                 116.49 
 
PENALTY APPLIED:                                                        116.49 
 
                                     _______________________ 
                                     Wardrop, Karl        (USA) 
 
13-01-21 / Mt. Bachelor             LIST: NLM1321              U0310     SM9 / 1 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING                            TAG-Heuer 520 TIMING 


